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Women / HS
Session: S

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Daniel Hand HS * 140.275 34.900 34.600 35.100 35.675
11 1 2

3101 Brooke Anderson 9.225 9.350 8.7008.725
3110 Hadley Reiss 8.650 8.550 9.4258.425
3106 Kelly Kelly 8.550 8.600
3111 Abigail Simpson 8.475 8.850
3112 Ella Speerli 8.450 8.950
3102 Olivia Consiglio 8.250
3104 Morgan Flickinger 9.100

2 Killingly HS * 138.000 34.375 33.375 35.525 34.725
22T 2 1

3204 Ella Pereira 9.175 9.325 9.3259.525
3207 Jessie Williams 8.600 8.800 8.7008.700
3201 Morgan Deojay 8.375 7.050 8.4008.300
3203 Addison Lucier 8.225
3202 Natalie Guzman 8.200 9.000
3206 Ava Williams 8.300

3 Woodstock Acad * 133.175 34.375 31.175 33.350 34.275
32T 4 3

3501 Olivia Aleman 9.200 9.425 9.5258.850
3506 Emma Long 8.650 7.050 7.9507.650
3505 Livia Gerum 8.300 8.150
3502 Angelina Auger 8.225 7.650
3504 Rhea Desota 7.050 8.450
3503 Allie Boyd 8.3508.700

4 Jonathan Law HS * 130.075 34.000 31.650 32.575 31.850
53 3 5

3308 Natalie Morrell 9.100 9.050 9.0008.925
3305 Gina Lombardi 8.325 7.300
3313 Bailey Seaberg 8.300 7.550
3312 Angie Robinson 8.275
3315 Anna Uruchida 7.850
3304 Paige Kantor 7.450 7.550
3309 Claire Moulton 8.0008.400
3307 Sam Matist 7.700
3301 Charlotte Baldieri 7.300
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5 H-K/Morgan/Westbrook * 127.825 33.975 28.200 33.200 32.450
44 6 4

3802 Rebecca Rosenblum-Jon 8.675 8.200 8.4508.200
3804 Grace Vincent 8.475 7.300 7.8008.100
3801 Hannah Freund 8.450 7.400 8.5508.450
3803 Julia Shove 8.375 5.300 7.6508.450

6 Valley Reg HS * 126.750 33.750 29.150 32.450 31.400
75 5 6

3602 Kaleigh Dugan 8.500 7.800 7.6007.700
3609 Corina Pagliuco 8.450 7.250 7.8008.600
3610 Emma Reilly 8.450 7.850
3604 Sadie Iselin 8.350
3608 Camille Pagliuco 7.800 8.1508.400
3601 Holly Board 6.300
3606 Clementine Lavezzoli 7.750

7 Stonington HS * 124.475 33.025 28.050 31.900 31.500
67 7 7

3403 Shay Burnside 8.375 8.100
3408 Mary Lord 8.350 7.400 8.0008.250
3402 Kaelyn Bevington 8.250 6.850 7.900
3409 Kylie Nachin 8.050 7.050 7.9007.650
3406 Cameron Getchis 6.750
3407 Kyleigh Hubbard 7.7007.900

8 Brookfield HS * 110.225 33.450 22.400 23.025 31.350
86 8 8

3706 Mia Gillotti 8.500 8.650 8.2008.875
3703 Jianna Corres 8.500 7.650 8.4008.150
3701 Mackenzie Alves 8.350 7.2506.000
3705 Camryn Gillottii 8.100 6.100 7.500
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